12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C
12 NCAC 07C

History Note:

.0601
.0602
.0603
.0604
.0605
.0606
.0607
.0608
.0609
.0610
.0611
.0612
.0613
.0614
.0615

SECTION .0600 - RULES CONCERNING FIREARMS

PURPOSE

FIREARMS REGISTRATION PERMIT

MINIMUM STANDARDS FOR A FIREARMS REGISTRATION PERMIT
APPLICATION FOR A FIREARMS REGISTRATION PERMIT
INVESTIGATION OF APPLICANTS

TRAINING REQUIREMENTS FOR APPLICANTS

CERTIFICATION OF TRAINING

REQUIREMENTS FOR TRAINERS

CERTIFICATION OF TRAINERS

RENEWAL OF A FIREARMS REGISTRATION PERMIT
EXPIRATION OF A FIREARMS REGISTRATION PERMIT
TRAINING REQUIREMENTS FOR RENEWAL OF PERMITS
PROHIBITED ACTS

DENIAL: SUSPENSION OR REVOCATION OF A PERMIT
REGISTRATION OF A PROPRIETARY SECURITY ORGANIZATION

Authority G.S. 74C-5; 74C-7; 74C-13; 74C-15;
Eff. March 1, 1982;
Repealed Eff. June 1, 1984,



