SECTION .0600 - RULES CONCERNING FIREARMS

12 NCAC 07C .0601	PURPOSE
12 NCAC 07C .0602	FIREARMS REGISTRATION PERMIT
12 NCAC 07C .0603	MINIMUM STANDARDS FOR A FIREARMS REGISTRATION PERMIT
12 NCAC 07C .0604	APPLICATION FOR A FIREARMS REGISTRATION PERMIT
12 NCAC 07C .0605	INVESTIGATION OF APPLICANTS
12 NCAC 07C .0606	TRAINING REQUIREMENTS FOR APPLICANTS
12 NCAC 07C .0607	CERTIFICATION OF TRAINING
12 NCAC 07C .0608	REQUIREMENTS FOR TRAINERS
12 NCAC 07C .0609	CERTIFICATION OF TRAINERS
12 NCAC 07C .0610	RENEWAL OF A FIREARMS REGISTRATION PERMIT
12 NCAC 07C .0611	EXPIRATION OF A FIREARMS REGISTRATION PERMIT
12 NCAC 07C .0612	TRAINING REQUIREMENTS FOR RENEWAL OF PERMITS
12 NCAC 07C .0613	PROHIBITED ACTS
12 NCAC 07C .0614	DENIAL: SUSPENSION OR REVOCATION OF A PERMIT
12 NCAC 07C .0615	REGISTRATION OF A PROPRIETARY SECURITY ORGANIZATION

History Note: Authority G.S. 74C-5; 74C-7; 74C-13; 74C-15; Eff. March 1, 1982;

Repealed Eff. June 1, 1984.